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THURSDAY, October 11 2012 (location – University of Maribor) 

16:00 

 

OPENING CEREMONY 

 

 

16:30–18:00 

 

Presentation of the current research project results: 
 

 András NÉMETH ; Ehrenhardt SKIERA: Die Lehrerbildung in Europa – Geschichte, Struktur und Reform 

 Simonetta POLENGHI: La scuola degli Asburgo – Pedagogia e formazione degli insegnanti tra il Danubio e il Po (1773 – 1918) 

 

18:30–19:30 

 

Welcome to MARIBOR – reception hosted by the mayor of Maribor  

and wine tasting at "Stara trta"  
 

20:00 
 

Dinner and social evening 
 

 

FRIDAY, October 12 2012 (location – University of Maribor) 

9:00–10.30  
Chair: Vučina ZORIĆ 

 
 

 Edvard PROTNER: The Development of Private Female Teacher Training Institutions in Slovenia  

 Štefka BATINIĆ; Igor RADEKA: The Development and Prospects of Teacher Education in Croatia 

 Nataša VUJISIĆ ŽIVKOVIĆ, Vera SPASENOVIĆ: The Development of Institutional Education of Primary School Teachers in Seriba 
from 1778 to 1941 

 

10.40–12.40 
Chair: Igor RADEKA 

 
 Snježana ŠUŠNJARA: The Position of Teachers in Bosnia Herzegovina During the Austro-Hungarian Monarchy 

 Vučina ZORIĆ: An Overview of the History of Teacher Training in Montenegro 

 Demë HOTI: The Development of Teacher Training in Kosovo 

 Suzana MIOVSKA SPASEVA: Development of Teacher Education in Macedonia 

 

12.40–15:00 
 

Lunch 
 

 



 

FRIDAY, October 12 2012 (location – University of Maribor) 
15:00–16:30 
Chair: Albena CHAVDAROVA 
 

 András NEMÉTH: A History of Teacher Training in Hungary from 1775 to 1945 

 Simonetta POLENGHI: Teacher Training in Italy from Joseph II to Nowadays Reform: Milestones of a Path  

 Eva KANĔČKOVÁ: Formation and Institutionalisation of (Womens´) Teachers Education during the Second Half of the 19. Century in 
the Czech lands 

 

16:40–18:10 
Chair: Simonetta POLENGHI 
 

 Albena CHAVDAROVA: Teacher Training in Bulgaria Between 1878-1944 

 Tomáš KASPER: Teachers’ education and training reforms in the Czech lands – Historical context and current issues 

 Ana SIMA: : From the Enlightenment to Philanthropinism in the Pedagogical Thought of the Romanians from Transylvania, the Banat 
and Hungary (1776-1848) 
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18.20–19.50 A1 
Chair: András NEMÉTH 
 

 Branko ŠUŠTAR: Teacher Training Colleges in Liberal Catholic Discussion in Slovenia at the Beginning of the 20th Century. 

 Ehrenhardt SKIERA: The Emotional Self of the Educator - a Neglected Aspect of Teacher Training 

 Johanna HOPFNER: Teachers' (Advanced) Training Making Headlines - Some Disorganized Thoughts on Public 
Denouncements of Teaching Staff 
 

18.20–19.50 A2 
Chair: Jasna MAŽGON 
 

 Brigita KACJAN, Saša Jazbec: Education of foreign language teachers under the influence of 'soft' policy in Slovenia 

 Kirsten HEMPKIN: Shifting Approaches to English Language Teaching: The Slovenian Context 

 Marjan KRAŠNA: Historical Overview of E-learning in Educational Study Programs in Slovenia 
  

20:00 
 

Dinner and social evening 
 

 



 

SATURDAY, October 13 2012 (University of Maribor) 
9:00–12:00 WORKSHOP 

Consolidating regional cooperation in the history of education and comparative pedagogy 
Chair: Edvard PROTNER 

 
Participants: 

 Štefka Batinić (Croatian school museum) 

 Albena Chavdarova (University »St. Kliment Ochridski« Sofia) 

 Johanna Hopfner (University of Graz) 

 Demë Hoti (University of Pristina) 

 Tomáš Kasper (University of Liberec) 

 Eva Kaněčková (University of Olomuc) 

 Mirko Lukaš (University of Osijek) 

 Jasna Mažgon (University of Ljubljana) 

 Zdenko Medveš (University of Ljubljana) 

 Suzana Miovska Spaseva (University of Skopje) 

 András Németh (University of Budapest, ELTE) 

 Simonetta Polenghi (Universita Cattolica del Sacro Cuore, Milan) 

 Klara Skubic Ermenc (University of Ljubljana) 

 Vera Spasenović (University of Belgrade) 

 Snježana Šušnjara (University of Sarajevo) 

 Branko Šuštar (Slovenian school museum) 

 Igor Radeka (University of Zadar) 

 Nataša Vujisić Živković (University of Belgrade) 

 Vučina Zorić (University of Montenegro) 
 

12.40–15:00 
 

Lunch 
 

 

 


